

V
C.A.No. 855 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 In Civil Appeal No.855/2001

KAMAL (DEAD) BY LRS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEHMOOD HASSAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 23/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr.Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Ms.Nidhi Agarwal,Adv.
Mr.T.N.Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Hitesh Ghai,Adv.
Mr.Suresh Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Mr.A.P.Mohanty,Adv.

Mr.Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Ms.Kavita Wadia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders at present.

(Janki Bhatia)
COURT MASTER AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)